

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Criminal Appeal No.131/2011

Aslam Chisti And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellants : Mr. Ravi Kasliwal.

For State : Ms. Meenakshi Pareek, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR AGARWAL

Order

10/03/2017

Put up on 21.3.2017 after showing the name of
Mr. Ravi Kasliwal, Advocate on behalf of the appellants in the
cause list, as prayed.

(PRASHANT KUMAR AGARWAL)J.

A.Arora/-

Item NO.45.

सत्यमेव जयते