

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 131/2011

Aslam Chisti And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Raj Asthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jaswant Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.R. Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

17/01/2019

List on 29.01.2019 along with Criminal Appeal No.326/2012.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

AMIT/22



सत्यमेव जयते