

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 131/2011

Aslam Chisti And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ravi Kasliwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/02/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) submits that he has filed an application under Section 482 of CrPC but the same has not shown in the cause list.

Office is directed to show the said application in the cause list.

Let the matter be listed on 13.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J