

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 131/2011

Aslam Chisti And Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Kasliwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/02/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to file reply to the application bearing Inward No.01/2023.

List the matter on 01.03.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /561